CLOSETS
CATALOG
1
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Warranty …………………………………………………………………
Lead time production & delivery | Installation………………..

slide Matt Gold
PANT RACK ITEM
PPR-1814-ORB
Dark bronze 18" wide pant rack  for 14”
depth 17”
PPR-1814-PC
Polished chrome 18" wide pant rack for
14” depth 17”
PPR-2414-SN
Satin nickel  24" wide pant rack for 14”
depth 17”
21
ACCESSORIES
HANDLES
ITEM
H-JS1020-044 Handles l shape 44mm-32mm brush nickel
H-JS1020-075 Handle l shape 75mm-44mm brush nickel
H-JS1020-106 Handle l shape 106mm-76mm brush nickel
H-JS1020-170 Handle l shape 170mm-160mm brush
H-JS1020-230 Handle l shape 230mm-220mm brush
nickel
ITEM
H-JS1020-044SB Handles l shape 44mm-32mm Champagne
H-JS1020-075SB Handle l shape 75mm-44mm Champagne
H-JS1020-106SB Handle l shape 106mm-76mm Champagne
H-JS1020-170SB Handle l shape 170mm-160mm
Champagne
H-JS1020-230SB Handle l shape 230mm-220mm
Champagne
ITEM
H-JS1020-044B Handles l shape 44mm-32mm Chrome
H-JS1020-075B Handle l shape 75mm-44mm Chrome
H-JS1020-106B Handle l shape 106mm-76mm Chrome
H-JS1020-170B Handle l shape 170mm-160mm Chrome
H-JS1020-230B Handle l shape 230mm-220mm Chrome
22
ACCESSORIES
HANDLES
ITEM
H-JS1020-044MB Handles l shape 44mm-32mm Matt black
H-JS1020-075MB Handle l shape 75mm-44mm Matt black
H-JS1020-106MB Handle l shape 106mm-76mm Matt black
H-JS1020-170MB Handle l shape 170mm-160mmMatt black
H-JS1020-230MB Handle l shape 230mm-220mmMatt black
ITEM
H-JS-2060-096
Modern handle  aluminum cc 96 107 L x
10w x 27h brushed nickel
H-JS-2060-128
Modern handle aluminum cc 128 137 L x
10w x 27h brushed nickel
H-JS-2060-160
Modern handle  aluminum cc 160 171 L x
10w x 27h brushed nickel
H-JS-2060-192SN 201mm Overall Length Square  Holes are
192 mm c-c Brushed Nickel
H-JS-2060-224 Modern handle a2060 aluminum cc 224 -
235 L x 10w x 27h brushed nickel
H-JS-2060-320 modern handle  aluminum cc 320
brushed nickel 12-15/16"
H-JS-2060-448 448 mm Center-to-Center Satin Nickel
Square Cabinet Bar Pull
23
ACCESSORIES
HANDLES
ITEM
H-JS-2060-096SB
Modern handle  aluminum cc 96 107 L x
10w x 27h satin gold
H-JS-2060-128SB
Modern handle aluminum cc 128 137 L x
10w x 27h satin gold
H-JS-2060-160SB
Modern handle  aluminum cc 160 171 L x
10w x 27h satin gold
H-JS-2060-192SB 201mm Overall Length Square  Holes are
192 mm c-c satin gold
H-JS-2060-224SB Modern handle a2060 aluminum cc 224 -
235 L x 10w x 27h satin gold
H-JS-2060-320SB modern handle  aluminum cc 320 satin
gold 12-15/16"
H-JS-2060-448SB 448 mm Center-to-Center satin gold
Square Cabinet Bar Pull
ITEM
H-JS-2060-096MB
Modern handle  aluminum cc 96 107 L x
10w x 27h Matt black
H-JS-2060-128MB
Modern handle aluminum cc 128 137 L x
10w x 27h Matt black
H-JS-2060-160MB
Modern handle  aluminum cc 160 171 L x
10w x 27h Matt black
H-JS-2060-192MB 201mm Overall Length Square  Holes are
192 mm c-c Matt black
H-JS-2060-224MB Modern handle a2060 aluminum cc 224 -
235 L x 10w x 27h Matt black
H-JS-2060-320MB modern handle  aluminum cc 320 Matt
black 12-15/16"
H-JS-2060-448MB 448 mm Center-to-Center Matt black
Square Cabinet Bar Pull
24
ACCESSORIES
HANDLES
ITEM
H-JS-2556-096
96mm (4-3/4" h to h)  6" solid handle
finish satin nickel
H-JS-2556-128 128mm (5.1/16" h to h)  6" solid handle
finish satin nickel
H-JS-2556-160 handles 2556 160mm (6.5/16" h to h)
solid handle finish satin nickel
H-JS-2556-192
handles 2556 192mm (7.9/16" h to h)
solid handle finish satin nickel
H-JS-2556-224 handles 2556 224mm (8.13/16" h to h)
solid handle finish satin nickel
ITEM
H-JS-2556-096BG
96mm (4-3/4" h to h)  6" solid handle
finish Brushed gold
H-JS-2556-128BG handles 2556 128mm (5.1/16" h to h)  6"
solid handle finish Brushed gold
H-JS-2556-160BG handles 2556 160mm (6.5/16" h to h)
solid handle finish Brushed gold
H-JS-2556-256BG handles 2556 256mm (11.7/16" h to h)
solid handle finish Brushed gold
ITEM
H-JS-2556-096MB
96mm (4-3/4" h to h)  6" solid handle
finish Matt black
H-JS-2556-128MB handles 2556 128mm (5.1/16" h to h)  6"
solid handle finish Matt black
H-JS-2556-160MB handles 2556 160mm (6.5/16" h to h)
solid handle finish Matt black
H-JS-2556-256MB handles 2556 256mm (11.7/16" h to h)
solid handle finish Matt black
25
ACCESSORIES
HANDLES